Monthly Credit Card Statement

Statement Period: 01 Jun 2024 &€ 30 Jun 2024

Statement Date: 30 Jun 2024

Account Number: a€¢a€¢a€¢a€e a€¢a€ca€ga€e a€¢a€¢a€gace 1234

Account Summary

Previous Balance
Payments Received
New Purchases
Interest Charges
New Balance
Credit Limit
Available Credit
Payment Due Date

Minimum Payment Due

Transaction Details

Date Description

02 Jun Payment Received - Thank you
05 Jun Online Purchase - Amazon

10 Jun Grocery Store - FreshMart

14 Jun Dining - Cafe Delight

17 Jun Gas Station

28 Jun Interest Charge

Amount
-$500.00
$120.00
$65.00
$32.50
$50.00

$15.79

$1,250.00
-$500.00
$350.00
$15.79
$1,115.79
$5,000.00
$3,884.21
20 Jul 2024
$40.00

Balance
$750.00
$870.00
$935.00
$967.50
$1,017.50

$1,115.79

For questions regarding this statement, please call Card Senices: 1-800-555-0123.
© 2024 Sample Bank. All rights resened.



	Monthly Credit Card Statement
	Account Summary
	Transaction Details


